Algebra 1
Algebra | Common Core

HS Math Practice Wkbk

Algebra 2 (standard)

Algebra 2: Common Core

Algebra 2 (honors)

Algebra: Form & Function (2nd)

Algebra 3/Trigonometry

College Algebra (6th ed)

Ancient History

Ancient World History:
Patterns of Interaction (2012)

Biology Honors
Biology
Biology AP

Biology in Focus
(w/o Mastering Biology)

Pearson

Pearson

Pearson

McCallum

Blitzer

Beck, Black, etc

Miller

Urry

Campbell Biology In Focus (Study Guide) Urry

Upper School Book List 2018-19

9780133281149

9780133185614

9780133281163

9781118449196

9780321782281

9780547491134

9780133235746

9780321813800

9780321864994

Required

Required

Required

Required

Required

Required

Required

Required

Required



AP Biology (6th ed)

Calculus AP (AB and BC)
Calculus: Single Variable (6th ed)
Not available through Wofford
Calculus Honors

Calculus: Single Variable (6th ed)
Not available through Wofford

Chemistry AP
Chemistry (9th ed)

Cracking the AP Chem Exam

Chemistry Honors
Chemistry (hard bound)
OR

Chemistry 2012 (e-text)
1-year online student license

Creative Writing
Material will be given in class

Goldberg

Hughes Hallett

Hughes Hallett

Zumdahl

Princeton Review

Pearson

Pearson

Upper School Book List 2018-19

9781438008684

9780470888643

9780470888643

9781133611103

9781524710033

9780132525763

9780133204872

Required

Required

Required

Required

Required

Required

Required



English 9 (Camp)

Something Wicked This Way Comes
The Heart is a Lonely Hunter
Literature: Portable Ed. (13th ed)

A Separate Peace

Othello

Sir Gawain & Green Knight

Scarlet Pimpernel

The Blue Book of Grammar
and Punctuation

Bradbury
McCullers
Kennedy
Knowles
Shakespeare

Borroff

Strauss

Upper School Book List 2018-19

may vary

may vary

9780134586380

9780743253970

9780743477550

9780393930252

9780451527622

9781118785560

Required Summer Reading
Required Summer Reading
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required

Required

$20 subscription fee for Membean (vocab website) — will be billed through FACTS at the beginning of school.

English 9 (Shepard)

Something Wicked This Way Comes
The Heart is a Lonely Hunter
Literature: Portable Ed. (13th ed)

A Long Way Gone

Othello

Sir Gawain & Green Knight

Scarlet Pimpernel

Bradbury
McCullers
Kennedy
Beah
Shakespeare

Borroff

may vary

may vary

9780134586380

9780374531263

9780743477550

9780393930252

9780451527622

Required Summer Reading
Required Summer Reading
Required
Required
Required
Required

Required



Upper School Book List 2018-19

The Blue Book of Grammar Strauss 9781118785560 Required
and Punctuation

$20 subscription fee for Membean (vocab website) — will be billed through FACTS at the beginning of school.

English 10 (Camp)

The Things They Carried O’Brien may vary Required Summer Reading
Maggie, A Girl of the Streets Crane may vary Required Summer Reading
Literature: Portable Ed. (13th ed) Kennedy 9780134586380 Required
Catcher in the Rye Salinger 9780316769488 Required
In Cold Blood Capote 9780679745587 Required
Their Eyes Were Watching God Hurston 9780060838676 Required
Macbeth Shakespeare 9780743477109 Required
The Blue Book of Grammar Strauss 9781118785560 Required

and Punctuation

$20 subscription fee for Membean (vocab website) — will be billed through FACTS at the beginning of school.

English 11 - AP Language
The Language of Composition (2nd ed) Shea 9780312676506 Required
Brave New World Huxley 9780060850524 Required

$20 subscription fee for Membean (vocab website) — will be billed through FACTS at the beginning of school.



Upper School Book List 2018-19

AP English Literature 12

The Awakening Chopin 9780199536948 Required
(this edition only!)

Invisible Man Ellison 9780679732761 Required
Jane Eyre Bronte 9780141441146 Required
A Doll’s House Ibsen 9780486270623 Required
Translations Friel 9780571117420 Required
The Art of the Short Story Gioia, Gwynn 9780321363633 Required
A Midsummer Night’s Dream Shakespeare 9780199535866 Required

$20 subscription fee for Membean (vocab website) — will be billed through FACTS at the beginning of school.

Environmental Science AP

Environmental Science (AP Vers) Friedland 9781464108686 Required
Barron’s AP Env Science (7th ed) Thorpe 9781438008653 Recommended
ESOL

The Official Guide to the TOEFL ETS 9780071766586 Required

Test (4th ed)

European History AP

A History of Western Society for McKay 9781319035983 Required

the AP Course (12th)



Upper School Book List 2018-19

Financial Literacy

Managing Your Personal Finances 6e Ryan 9780538449373 Required
Student Activity Guide Ryan 9780538449397 Required
French 1

Teacher will give out textbook information on the first day of class. Students will use this textbook in both French I and French II.

French 2
Students will finish the French I textbook and purchase additional materials as needed second semester. New students to SDS will receive information on the first day of
class.

French 3
Teacher will give out textbook information on the first day of class. Students will use this textbook in both French III and French I'V.

French 4

Teacher will give out textbook information on the first day of class. Students will use this textbook in both French III and French I'V.
French AP

Teacher will give out textbook information on the first day of class

Geometry (honors and standard)

Big Idea Math: Geometry Larson 9781608408399 Required

Government AP: Comparative

AP Comp Govt & Politics: Wood 9780989539555 Required
Essential Coursebook (7th ed)



Government AP: US

Government in America Edwards
People, Politics, & Power (17th)

5 Steps to a 5 (9th ed) Lamb

Human Geography AP
Human Geography (11th ed) (hard copy)  Fouberg

AP Human Geog Crash Course Sawyer

Human Physiology 1 & 2

Biology of Humans: Concepts, Applications Goodenough
and Issues (6th ed)

Latin 2

Cassell’s Latin & English

Dictionary

Latin (7th ed) Wheelock
Latin Wkbk (3rd ed) Wheelock
Latin 3

Thirty-eight Latin Stories Groton
Latin (7th ed) Wheelock
Latin Wkbk (3rd ed) Wheelock

Upper School Book List 2018-19

9780134586571

9781259862823

9781118793145

9780738609324

9780134045443

9780020133407

9780061997228

9780060956424

9780865162891

9780061997228

9780060956424

Required

Required

Required

Required

Required

Recommended

Required

Required

Required
Required

Required



Upper School Book List 2018-19

Latin 4

Selections from Commentarii Caesar 9780865167780 Required
de Bello Gallico

Aeneid (Vintage Classic) Virgil 9780679729525 Required
Vergil’s Aeneid Virgil 9780865167643 Required
Latin AP

Selections from Commentarii Caesar 9780865167780 Required
de Bello Gallico

Vergil’s Aeneid Virgil 9780865167643 Required
Philosophy

Philosophy: The Classics Warburton 9780415534666 Required
(4th ed)

Photography

All students will need their own memory card. 16GB is the minimum size you should purchase.
Print fee of $107.00
Software

Option A — Creative Cloud (you really only need the Creative Cloud Photography subscription). http://www.adobe.com/creativecloud/buy/students.html

Option B — Stand Alone purchase downloaded to your computer. At this time, Adobe does not have reduced student pricing for this option of LR6. Full purchase price
for direct download is $142. http://www.bhphotovideo.com/c/product/1140015-REG/adobe_65237402_photoshop_lightroom 6_download.html


http://www.adobe.com/creativecloud/buy/students.html
http://www.bhphotovideo.com/c/product/1140015-REG/adobe_65237402_photoshop_lightroom_6_download.html

Physics

Upper School Book List 2018-19

Lab notebook to be purchased first day of classes $13.00, check made out to SDS

Physics AP

College Physics: A Strategic Approach Knight
Not available thru Wofford

Precalculus

Functions Modeling Change (4" ed) Hughes Hallett
Psychology

Psychology (10" ed) Meyers
Spanish 1

Aventuras (w/supersite passcode & Blanco

wkbk/video manual) (4th ed)
Note: MUST have text, workbook, and online passcode

Spanish 2

9780805306347

9780470484746

9781429261784

9781618571359

Required

Required

Required

Required - do not buy used workbooks



Aventuras (w/supersite passcode & Blanco
wkbk/video manual) (4th ed)

OR

Aventuras (w/supersite passcode & Blanco

wkbk/video manual) (5th ed)
Note: MUST have text, workbook, and online passcode

Spanish 3

Aventuras (w/supersite passcode & Blanco
wkbk/video manual) (4th ed)
Note: MUST have text, workbook, and online passcode

Spanish 4

Enfoques (w/supersite Blanco
passcode) text and student

activity manual (4th ed)

Note: MUST have online passcode

Spanish AP

Enfoques (w/supersite Blanco
passcode) text and student

activity manual (4th ed)

Note: MUST have online passcode

AP Spanish: Language & Culture Frisancho
for the Language exam
Statistics AP

Stats: Modeling the World Bock
(3rd ed)

Upper School Book List 2018-19

9781618571359

9781680049633

9781618571359

9781626807174

9781626807174

9781618572257

9780131359581

Required - do not buy used workbooks

Required - do not buy used workbooks

Required - do not buy used workbooks

Required

Required

Required

Required



US History (Honors)

America: A Narrative History
(10th ed)

US History AP
America’s History, for the
AP Course (8th ed)

US History: Prep for AP Exam (2018)

World History
No text required

World History AP

AP World History: An Essential
Coursebook

Tindall & Shi

Henretta

Newman

Wood

Upper School Book List 2018-19

97803939283112 Required
9781457673825 Required
9781531116927 Required
9780989539586 Required



