Al	gebra	1

Algebra 1 Common Core	Pearson	9780133281149	Required
HS Math Practice Wkbk	Pearson	9780133185614	Required
Algebra 2 (standard)			
Algebra 2: Common Core	Pearson	9780133281163	Required
Algebra 2 (honors)			
Algebra: Form & Function (2nd)	McCallum	9781118449196	Required
Algebra 3/Trigonometry			
College Algebra (6th ed)	Blitzer	9780321782281	Required
Ancient History			
Ancient World History: Patterns of Interaction (2012)	Beck, Black, etc	9780547491134	Required
Biology Honors			
Biology	Miller	9780133235746	Required
Biology AP			
Biology in Focus (w/o Mastering Biology)	Urry	9780321813800	Required
Campbell Biology In Focus (Study Guide)	Urry	9780321864994	Required

AP Biology (6th ed)	Goldberg	9781438008684	Required	
Calculus AP (AB and BC) Calculus: Single Variable (6th ed) Not available through Wofford	Hughes Hallett	9780470888643	Required	
Calculus Honors				
Calculus: Single Variable (6th ed) Not available through Wofford	Hughes Hallett	9780470888643	Required	
Chemistry AP				
Chemistry (9th ed)	Zumdahl	9781133611103	Required	
Cracking the AP Chem Exam	Princeton Review	9781524710033	Required	
Chemistry Honors				
Chemistry (hard bound)	Pearson	9780132525763	Required	
OR Chemistry 2012 (e-text) 1-year online student license	Pearson	9780133204872	Required	

Creative Writing
Material will be given in class

English 9 (Camp)

Something Wicked This Way Comes	Bradbury	may vary	Required Summer Reading
The Heart is a Lonely Hunter	McCullers	may vary	Required Summer Reading
Literature: Portable Ed. (13th ed)	Kennedy	9780134586380	Required
A Separate Peace	Knowles	9780743253970	Required
Othello	Shakespeare	9780743477550	Required
Sir Gawain & Green Knight	Borroff	9780393930252	Required
Scarlet Pimpernel		9780451527622	Required
The Blue Book of Grammar and Punctuation	Strauss	9781118785560	Required

\$20 subscription fee for Membean (vocab website) – will be billed through FACTS at the beginning of school.

English 9 (Shepard)

Something Wicked This Way Comes	Bradbury	may vary	Required Summer Reading
The Heart is a Lonely Hunter	McCullers	may vary	Required Summer Reading
Literature: Portable Ed. (13th ed)	Kennedy	9780134586380	Required
A Long Way Gone	Beah	9780374531263	Required
Othello	Shakespeare	9780743477550	Required
Sir Gawain & Green Knight	Borroff	9780393930252	Required
Scarlet Pimpernel		9780451527622	Required

The Blue Book of Grammar	Strauss	9781118785560	Required
and Punctuation			

\$20 subscription fee for Membean (vocab website) – will be billed through FACTS at the beginning of school.

English 10 (Camp)

The Things They Carried	O'Brien	may vary	Required Summer Reading
Maggie, A Girl of the Streets	Crane	may vary	Required Summer Reading
Literature: Portable Ed. (13th ed)	Kennedy	9780134586380	Required
Catcher in the Rye	Salinger	9780316769488	Required
In Cold Blood	Capote	9780679745587	Required
Their Eyes Were Watching God	Hurston	9780060838676	Required
Macbeth	Shakespeare	9780743477109	Required
The Blue Book of Grammar and Punctuation	Strauss	9781118785560	Required

\$20 subscription fee for Membean (vocab website) – will be billed through FACTS at the beginning of school.

English 11 - AP Language

The Language of Composition (2nd ed)	Shea	9780312676506	Required
Brave New World	Huxley	9780060850524	Required

\$20 subscription fee for Membean (vocab website) – will be billed through FACTS at the beginning of school.

AP English Literature 12

Chopin	9780199536948	Required
Ellison	9780679732761	Required
Bronte	9780141441146	Required
Ibsen	9780486270623	Required
Friel	9780571117420	Required
Gioia, Gwynn	9780321363633	Required
Shakespeare	9780199535866	Required
	Ellison Bronte Ibsen Friel Gioia, Gwynn	Ellison 9780679732761 Bronte 9780141441146 Ibsen 9780486270623 Friel 9780571117420 Gioia, Gwynn 9780321363633

\$20 subscription fee for Membean (vocab website) – will be billed through FACTS at the beginning of school.

Environmental Science AP

the AP Course (12th)

Environmental Science (AP Vers)	Friedland	9781464108686	Required
Barron's AP Env Science (7th ed)	Thorpe	9781438008653	Recommended
ESOL			
The Official Guide to the TOEFL Test (4th ed)	ETS	9780071766586	Required
European History AP			
European History Ar			
A History of Western Society for	McKay	9781319035983	Required

Financial Literacy

Managing Your Personal Finances 6e	Ryan	9780538449373	Required
------------------------------------	------	---------------	----------

Student Activity Guide Ryan 9780538449397 Required

French 1

Teacher will give out textbook information on the first day of class. Students will use this textbook in both French I and French II.

French 2

Students will finish the French I textbook and purchase additional materials as needed second semester. New students to SDS will receive information on the first day of class.

French 3

Teacher will give out textbook information on the first day of class. Students will use this textbook in both French III and French IV.

French 4

Teacher will give out textbook information on the first day of class. Students will use this textbook in both French III and French IV.

French AP

Teacher will give out textbook information on the first day of class

Geometry (honors and standard)

Big Idea Math: Geometry	Larson	9781608408399	Required	
-------------------------	--------	---------------	----------	--

Government AP: Comparative

AP Comp Govt & Politics:	Wood	9780989539555	Required
--------------------------	------	---------------	----------

Essential Coursebook (7th ed)

Government AP: US

Government in America People, Politics, & Power (17th)	Edwards	9780134586571	Required
5 Steps to a 5 (9th ed)	Lamb	9781259862823	Required
Human Geography AP			
Human Geography (11th ed) (hard copy)	Fouberg	9781118793145	Required
AP Human Geog Crash Course	Sawyer	9780738609324	Required
Human Physiology 1 & 2 Biology of Humans: Concepts, Applications and Issues (6th ed)	s Goodenough	9780134045443	Required
Latin 2			
Cassell's Latin & English Dictionary		9780020133407	Recommended
Latin (7th ed)	Wheelock	9780061997228	Required
Latin Wkbk (3rd ed)	Wheelock	9780060956424	Required
Latin 3			
Thirty-eight Latin Stories	Groton	9780865162891	Required
Latin (7th ed)	Wheelock	9780061997228	Required

Latin 4

Selections from Commentarii de Bello Gallico	Caesar	9780865167780	Required
Aeneid (Vintage Classic)	Virgil	9780679729525	Required
Vergil's Aeneid	Virgil	9780865167643	Required
Latin AP			
Selections from Commentarii de Bello Gallico	Caesar	9780865167780	Required
Vergil's Aeneid	Virgil	9780865167643	Required
Philosophy			
Philosophy: The Classics (4th ed)	Warburton	9780415534666	Required

Photography

All students will need their own memory card. 16GB is the minimum size you should purchase.

Print fee of \$107.00

Software

Option A – Creative Cloud (you really only need the Creative Cloud Photography subscription). http://www.adobe.com/creativecloud/buy/students.html

Option B – Stand Alone purchase downloaded to your computer. At this time, Adobe does not have reduced student pricing for this option of LR6. Full purchase price for direct download is \$142. http://www.bhphotovideo.com/c/product/1140015-REG/adobe-65237402 photoshop lightroom 6 download.html

TO I	•
Phy	vsics
1 11	10100

Lab notebook to be purchased first day of classes \$13.00, check made out to SDS

Physics AP

College Physics: A Strategic Approach Knight 9780805306347 Required

Not available thru Wofford

Precalculus

Functions Modeling Change (4th ed) Hughes Hallett 9780470484746 Required

Psychology

Psychology (10th ed) Meyers 9781429261784 Required

Spanish 1

Aventuras (w/supersite passcode & Blanco 9781618571359 Required - do not buy used workbooks

wkbk/video manual) (4th ed)

Note: MUST have text, workbook, and online passcode

Spanish 2

Aventuras (w/supersite passcode & wkbk/video manual) (4th ed)	Blanco	9781618571359	Required - do not buy used workbooks
OR Aventuras (w/supersite passcode & wkbk/video manual) (5th ed) Note: MUST have text, workbook, and on	Blanco	9781680049633	Required - do not buy used workbooks
Spanish 3			
Aventuras (w/supersite passcode & wkbk/video manual) (4th ed) Note: MUST have text, workbook, and on	Blanco line passcode	9781618571359	Required - do not buy used workbooks
Spanish 4			
Enfoques (w/supersite passcode) text <u>and</u> student activity manual (4th ed) Note: MUST have online passcode	Blanco	9781626807174	Required
Spanish AP			
Spanish AP Enfoques (w/supersite passcode) text and student activity manual (4th ed) Note: MUST have online passcode	Blanco	9781626807174	Required
Enfoques (w/supersite passcode) text <u>and</u> student activity manual (4th ed)	Blanco Frisancho	9781626807174 9781618572257	Required Required
Enfoques (w/supersite passcode) text <u>and</u> student activity manual (4th ed) Note: MUST have online passcode AP Spanish: Language & Culture			

US History (Honors)

America: A Narrative History (10th ed)	Tindall & Shi	97803939283112	Required
US History AP America's History, for the AP Course (8th ed)	Henretta	9781457673825	Required
US History: Prep for AP Exam (2018)	Newman	9781531116927	Required

World History

No text required

World History AP

AP World History: An Essential	Wood	9780989539586	Required
Coursebook			